
March/
April 2017

P H A S E  I I  A D D I T I O N S  T O  
N O R T H  A U G U S T A  H I G H  S C H O O L

E X E C U T I V E  S U M M A R Y  R E P O R T



PHASE II ADDITIONS TO
NORTH AUGUSTA HIGH SCHOOL

ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:

 Concrete Floor Slabs
 
 Steel Erection
 
 Retaining Wall Installation

 CMU Walls
 
 Underground Utilities

 Elevated Slabs

 Exterior Moisture Barrier

 Brick Veneer

 Roofing

 Painting

 Mechanical/Electrical/Plumbing

ACTIVITIES COMPLETE:

 Grading Operations

 Storm Drain Installation

 Foundation Installation

 Below Grade Waterproofing
    

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

..

.

.

.

.

.

.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



PHASE II ADDITIONS TO
NORTH AUGUSTA HIGH SCHOOL

    
PROJECT SCHEDULE:

 Substantial Completion Date: December 1, 2018

APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT:

 Original Contract Sum:  $39,984,978.00

 Net Change by Change Order: $0

 Contract Sum to Date:  $39,984,978.00

 Amount Paid to Date:  $14,026,974.00

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH:

 There have been no requests for change order approved this month.

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

INSULATION AT COURTYARD

COURTYARD BRICK WORK



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

STUD WORK AT B WING

STUD WORK AT D WING



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

KITCHEN

ROOF VAPOR BARRIER



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

C WING PICTURE WINDOW

D WING CORRIDOR


	cover sheet
	Summary_Building Package
	Summary Pg 2_Building Package
	Progress Photos_1
	Progress Photos_2
	Progress Photos_3
	Progress Photos_4

